PIP SPL020
Ultra slim 5 watt architectural pendant luminaire
Application
A creative design for residential or commercial spaces
Design Specifications
Ultra Slimline suspended tube profile, 30mm diameter,
two body profile lengths to select (300mm to order or
450mm as standard)
Flush recessed ceiling plate to suit a standard 72 mm
cut out
Durable aluminium body profile
High efficiency COB LED chips, 160 lm
Recessed downlight mounting installation with
standard adjustable wire length up to 1.2 m
Built-in constant current non-dimmable LED driver
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 1 -
PDF Prepared: 6.2.2020 12:58pm
Last page update: Oct 2019
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
Technical Specification
Model No. Description Input Voltage
(V/AC)
Lumens
(lm)
CCT
(K)
Power
(W) CRI
SPL020WW30 LED PENDANT 5W 300mm 3K
WHITE 240 160 3000 5 80
SPL020WW45 LED PENDANT 5W 450mm 3K
WHITE 240 160 3000 5 80
Model No. Body Colour
SPL020WW30 WHITE
SPL020WW45 WHITE
Due to continued product and technology enhancements, data sourced from sal.net.au shall not form part of any contract and or technical performance guarantee unless expressly confirmed in writing by SAL at the
time of order. Products are sold in accordance with SAL Terms and Conditions of sale  and all images shown are for illustration purposes only and may vary from the actual colour or finish.
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 2 -
PDF Prepared: 6.2.2020 12:58pm
Last page update: Oct 2019
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved